APPLIED GREEN LIGHT TAIWAN INC.
2016 Q2 high brightness LCD panel (VM-series) roadmap
 March./22,2016 rev.02
1 / 8
WEB: www.appliedgreenlight.com
EMAIL: info@appliedgreenlight.com
Normal Wide Brightness (nit) Resolution View angle (Deg) Contrast ratio Interface OP Temp (℃)
3.5" (4:3) LED VM03B1 V1 / V2 1000 / 450 320x240 120 / 105 400:1 Digital 70 / -20

31.5"(16:9)
LED
Backlight AGL Model Key Specifications
LED
 46"(16:9)
42"(16:9)
21.5" (16:9) LED
21.5" (16:9) LED
LED
LED
 27"(16:9)
Large Size: >21.5"
Size (Diagonal)
APPLIED GREEN LIGHT TAIWAN INC.
2016 Q2 high brightness LCD panel (VM-series) roadmap
 March./22,2016 rev.02
5 / 8
WEB: www.appliedgreenlight.com
EMAIL: info@appliedgreenlight.com
VM55B3 V1 2500 1920x1080 178 / 178 1300:1 2-c LVDS 50 / -10 5.9 mm super slim bezel
VM55B3 V2 1500 1920x1080 178 / 178 1300:1 2-c LVDS 50 / -10 5.9 mm super slim bezel
VM55B3 V3 1000 1920x1080 178 / 178 1300:1 2-c LVDS 50 / -10 5.9 mm super slim bezel
VM55B3 V4 500 1920x1080 178 / 178 1300:1 2-c LVDS 50 / -10 5.9 mm super slim bezel
VM65B2 V1 2000 1920x1080 178 / 178 4000:1 4-c LVDS 50 / -10 Extreme high bright
VM65B2 V2 500 1920x1080 178 / 178 4000:1 4-c LVDS 50 / -10
VM65B2 V3 2500 1920x1080 178 / 178 4000:1 4-c LVDS 50 / -10 Extreme high bright
VM65B2 V4 1500 1920x1080 178 / 178 4000:1 4-c LVDS 50 / -10
Normal Wide Brightness (nit) Resolution View angle (Deg) Contrast ratio Interface OP Temp (℃)
10" (16:3) LED VM10BS V1 1000 800x150 160/ 150  600:1 1-c LVDS 85 / -30
14" (16:3) LED VM14BS V1/V2/V3 350 / 1000 / 1500 1280x398 170/ 160  1000:1 2-c LVDS 85 / -30
19" (16:3) LED VM19BS V1 1200 1920x360 178 / 178  3000:1 2-c LVDS 50 / -10
28" (16:3) LED VM28B1 V1 1500 1920x358 178 / 178  3000:1 2-c LVDS 50 / -10
28" (16:3) LED VM28B3 V1 1500 1366x256 176 / 176  2000:1 1-c LVDS 50 / -10
38" (16: 5) LED VM38B1 V1 2000 1920x538 178 / 178  4000:1 2-c LVDS 50 / -10
LED
LED
55"(16:9)
65"(16:9)
Extreme Wide panel
Size (Diagonal) Backlight AGL Model Key Specifications Remark: features
APPLIED GREEN LIGHT TAIWAN INC.
2016 Q2 high brightness LCD panel (VM-series) roadmap
 March./22,2016 rev.02
6 / 8
WEB: www.appliedgreenlight.com
EMAIL: info@appliedgreenlight.com
Size Resolution TP type Brightness (nits) Active Area (mm) odule outline (mm) Interface Option
4.3"w 480x272 4 wire resistence 280 95.0 × 53.7 RGB
7"w 800x480 4 wire resistence 1000 154.1 × 85.9 RGB
7"w 800x480 4 wire resistence 400 154.1 × 85.9 RGB
7"w 800x480 4 wire resistence 1000 154.1 × 85.9 LVDS
7"w 800x480 4 wire resistence 400 154.1 × 85.9 LVDS
7"w 800x480 4 wire resistence 1300 154.1 × 85.9 LVDS
7"w 1024x600 4 wire resistence 800 154.2× 85.9 LVDS
7"w 1024x600 p-cap 900 153.6 × 90.0 LVDS
8" 800x600 4 wire resistence 800 162.0× 121.5 TTL
8" 800x600 4 wire resistence 800 162.0× 121.5 LVDS
10.1"w(16:10) 1280x800 p-cap 1100 217.0×135.6 LVDS
10.1"w(16:10) 1280x800 4 wire resistence 1000 217.0×135.6 LVDS
10.1"w 1024x600 p-cap 900 222.7 x 125.3 LVDS
12.1" 800x600 5 wire resistence 300 246.0x184.5 LVDS
12.1" 800x600 5 wire resistence 800 246.0x184.5 LVDS
12.1 1024x768 5 wire resistence 800 245.76x184.3 LVDS
12.1 1024x768 5 wire resistence 1300 245.76x184.3 LVDS
15" 1024x768 5 wire resistence 800 304.1 x 228.1 LVDS
15" 1024x768 p-cap 900 304.1 x 228.1 LVDS 6mm protection glass